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
REALTY. Call 842-8686 or 1-800-720-
2200, if calling long distance.

YOUR CLASSIFIED AD could be reach-
ing 1 4 million homae asroes Marth
Carclinal Place your ad with our paper
for publication on the NC Statewide Cias-
sified Ad Network. 110 NC newspapers
for a low cost of $200 for a 25-word ad.
Additionai words are $6 each. The whole
state at your fingertips! Call

Sweatt at The Brunswick Baacon. It's a
smart advertising buy!

TARHMEELAND ACRES. 3,000 sq. fi,
well maintained, 4-BR, 2-1/2 bath,

2 car garage, poo!, spa, waterway
access. Must see interior and rear yard

lo appreciate. $176,800. Owner 579-
1332.

BUY A GIFT THAT WILL last forever.
Mountain land. $100 down. Owner
financing. Near (NC) Biue Ridge
Pariway and Boone. Up to 10 acres. Call
ownei. 1-810-835-2281.

HOLDEN BEACH, 1985 3BR, 2-5ath,
14X70 mobile home, fire place. On
private lot, paved street. Fumished, like
néw. Shoreiine Estates. $24,500. 910
463-2549.

NEW 14X52 HOME 2-BR, baths, C/H/A,
deck, paved streets. Nice lot. Only
S OPMENT

INVESTORS OR FIRST TIME home
buyers treasure. 3-BR, 2-baths, walk-in
closets, low elsctric on 1/2 acre lot.
Winnabow. $59,900. Call Kim Miller, Re-
Max Realty 100. (910)799-0310 or 810-
452-5595.

MUST SELL DUE TO HEALTH. 10 room
housa with 3 large hathe in good
condition. 88 hundreds of an acre. 210 ft.
road front on Hwy 130. § minutes to Hol-
den Beach, 3rd house from light on Hwy,
130. (910)329-1879.

CAROLINA SHORES just reduced!
Great buy, 2-br., 2 bath brick homa,
garage, fireplace, Carolina room and
landscaped lot. Only $99,800. Call Ron

OCEANFRONT LOT
Holden Beach for sale bv owner.
%mssu 1311d00emhm;l.|;u. g;g
beyond guar A
house “'.CI" 804-685-2924.
w0 bicwars pleass.

Large commercial lot with 149
ft. road frontage on Hwy. 179
in Shallonte city iimits. Adjoins
well-established  business.
$68,000 firm or will consider
trade.

754-6584 nighis

MORTGAGES

Ocean Isle Beach—For Sale By Owner

. e

x..mrm large rec. ram APR, SASED OM COMEOBAMMA | OAN
Spacious iiving and [ Refinancing or Purchase
walk-in closets, fs
"'*"::‘ v No Point Loans Aiso Avallable
Ladacaping geze, doc BRUNSWICK
$250.000. Shown by eppoint. Mortgage Company
L R T e e S e ———————g
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FOR SALE BY OWNER
On The 6th Fairway « Brierwood Golf Club
e " A . _

ROACH REALTY

Holden Beach Road

910-842-2488
LOTS

Lois on iniracoastal Walerway,
starting at $35,000

Owner financing available on most
lots. $6.000 and up. One to four

84 Fairway Dr., Brierwood Estates—3 BR, 2% baths,
spacious LR w/brick FP. Separate DR, eat-in kitchen.

Laundry rm, oversized dbi.

mommmama Damne

Yarayo. noa
1987. Over 2,000 sq. ft., many extras. $160,000.

(910)754-7423

Anal, D..ils
TN,

Grady Hardwick Construction Co.
Buiider &

WILDWOOD | | s
VILLAGE

GREENWOOD ACRES
MOBILE HOMES
HOLIDAY PINES-1987 Zimmer
Located just off Hwy. 17 Bypass
at southern exit of Shallotte,
6 miles from ocean.

14x70, 2 BR, 2 baths. Lot 75x144,
SHORELINE ESTATES-1987

We have it all-location, price, size!
Large wooded, restricted lots for permanent homes.
Adjacent avea for mobile homes. Features paved streets,
landscaped

Rivernole, 14x52, 2 BR, 1 bath.
$23,500.
entrance, beautiful fresh water lakes. Near
beaches, fishing and golf.

LOTS PRICED FROM $7,000-OWNER FINANCING
HOMEALOT PACKAGES FROM $49,900.
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REEZE ESTATES-1%85

ine miles from Hoiden Beach. Paved
streets and county water on some
lols. Somc camper lols availabla
Call for more details,
LAKESIDE
T - SANDY BLUFF
o GREAT FOR INVESTMENT, == | |  romestuwis
RETIREMENT & YEAR 'ROUND LIVING st oheeze

*
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Zimmer 14x70. 2 BR. 2 baths. on
Reduced 1o $49,000.

AFTER HOURS

PR vsope - Over 3 Yours Explfaicy

72000 WO WAL waIce

Open House Saturday, May 7, 1-4 P.M.

Sea Trail Plantation
218 Sea Trail Drive, Sunset Beach

One beautiful home! 3 BR, 2% baths. Gorgeous master bath with
whirlpool. Floor to ceiling fireplace. Cathedral ceilings in living areas
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